A~ Product Card 06406600663999

Baron's Food https:/iwww.baronsfood.fifen/chicken-mango-curry-salad-2-5kg-06406600663999
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Chicken-mango-curry salad 2,5kg
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Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

66399
06406600663999
jar

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

30

2500 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk

1183 kJ (286 kcal)
4649

7249

26.4¢

29

0.8¢g

284g

Mayonnaise [[canola oil, water, EGG, mustard [water, MUSTARD SEED, glucose-fructose syrup, salt, sugar, spices
such. ginger, black pepper, chili], sugar, salt, thickener (E415, E412), a preservative (E211, E202)], acidity regulator
(E260, E330)]], chicken 27.5% (chicken breast, water, dextrose, natural tapioca starch, salt, potato starch, xylose),
pineapple, mangopyre 9.3% (mango), onion, curry paste 2.8% (water, coriander, salt, cotton seed oil, cumin, chili,
red lentil flour, garlic, ginger, turmeric, aniseed, fenugreek, cloves, cinnamon, bay leaf), chives, honey, apple vinegar,

salt, sugar, preservative (E211, E202)

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.
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